Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CMA 14-30/90 3U X 19" X 12" Assembled only 4.5" X 9.6"
 CCK         13    -   S or - XX   -  H     /90
EIA- Based Subrack Ordering Information
CCK - Kit only with snap-in card guides
CCA - Factory assembled version of CCK with
snap-in card guides
CCM - Factory assembled card mount cage with
snap-in card guides
CMA - Assembled module cage with module guides
CMA13 or 14 - XX  /90
16  - Designed for 1.6" wide modules
20  - Designed for 2.0" wide modules
30  - Designed for 3.0" wide modules
CCK Type
F - Frame only; snap-in plastic, metal or plastic screw
down card guides available separately
S - Snap-in guides included
Additional
Qualifiers
H - Half size
Series Number
12 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
13 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
14 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 12"
15 - 4U (7.00") X 19" X 12"
17 - 5U (8.75") X 19 X 12"
18 - 6U (10.50") X 19" X 15.75"
100 - 7U (12.25") X 19" X 9"
Model Type
Note:  /90 denotes side walls
with .200" slot width
EIA - Based
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vector-Pak®  System
P
r
o
d
u
c
t
s
CCA13S/90 - Assembled Subrack with 21
pairs of Snap-In Guides
Part No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) Version
CCK12S/90 Card cage kit 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9" Kit with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
CCK13F/90 Card cage frame kit 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9" Frame only
CCA13S/90 Card cage assembly 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9" Assembled with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
CCA13C/90 Card cage assembly 3U (5.25") X 10" X 9" Assembled with continuous guide plate (see above)
CCK13S-H/90 Card cage kit 3U (5.25") X 10.25" X 9" Half-size kit with 11 pairs of snap-in guides
CCK13S-HT/90 Card cage kit 3U (5.25") X 8.24" X 8.12" Modified, half-size kit with 11 pairs of snap-in guides
CCK14F/90 Card cage frame kit 3U (5.25") X 19" X 12" Frame only
CCA14S/90 Card cage assembly 3U (5.25") X 19" X 12" Assembled with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
CCA15S/90 Card cage assembly 4U (7.00") X 9" X 12" Assembled with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
CCA17S/90 Card cage assembly 5U (8.75") X 19" X 12" Assembled with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
CCK18F/90 Card cage frame kit 6U (10.50") X 19" X 15.75" Frame only
CCK 100S/90 Card cage kit 7U (12.25") X 19" X 9" Kit with 21 pairs of snap-in guides
Subracks, Card Mount Modules &  Racks
Card-Mount System
• Guide positions at .25" increments
• Adjustable slots
• Construction: .080" thick aluminum, clear anodized finish
• Sidewall slots provide adjustability to 1"
• For 4.5" X 6.5" cards
• Rear struts for mounting connectors
Subrack with continuous groove guide plates allows maximum
flexibility in card placement.
CCK13F is a subrack frame kit. It will accept cardmount modules
and snap-in (CG2-65S) or screw-mount card guides (CG2-65M,
CG2-65P).
CCK13F - Subrack Frame only
CCA13C/90 - Assembled Subrack with continu-
ous guide plate